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SCHES

Schlussrangliste

Orlik Curdin, S **
Staudenmann Fabian, S **
Aeschbacher Matthias, S **
Zenger Niklaus, S ***
Wenger Kilian, S ***
Gasser Dominik, S

von Weissenfluh Kilian, T **
Gnagi Florian, T ***
Anderegg Simon, S ***
Zangger Dominik, S *
Weyermann Florian, S *
Schenk Patrick, S ***
Kaser Remo, S ***

Graber Willy, S ***

Gerber Christian, S **
Luginbihl Hanspeter, S **
Walther Adrian, S *

Studer Stefan, S **
Sempach Thomas, S ***
Schliichter Colin, S *
Géaumann Stefan, S *
Steffen Valentin, T *

Roth Dominik, S **
Ramseier Fritz, S **
Mathys Simon, S **
Leuenberger Michael, T *

Steffen Gustav, T **
Siegenthaler Tobias, S *
Schenkel Remo, S *
Réthlisberger Simon, S
Hadorn Marco, S
Gehrig Philipp, T **

Egli Damian, S **

Beer Peter, S

Berger Lorenz, S *
Schitz Urs, S **
Schwander Severin, T **
Ramseier Thomas, S *
Michel Jonas, S *
Locher Alfred, S *
Burger Matthieu, S *
Steffen Konrad, T *
Dummermuth Ueli, S
Zaugg Lars, S

Thomet Adrian, S **
Steudler Kevin, S *
Mosimann Fabian, S
Inniger Thomas, S **
Hiltbrunner Remo, S
Gaggeler Adrian, S *
Fusco Sandro, S
Elmiger Andreas, S
Bremgartner Marcel, S *
Moser Michael, S **
Hadorn Christian, S *
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1993
2000
1992
1989
1990
2000
1996
1988
1986
1997
1992
1994
1996
1984
1991
1984
2001
1985
1985
1997
1996
1996
1996
1994
1995
1993

Rubigen
Guggisberg
Ruegsauschachen
Habkern

Horboden

Eggiwil

Hasliberg Hohfluh
Aarberg

Unterbach BE
Pfaffnau

Lotzwil

Koppigen
Burgaeschi

Bolligen
Réthenbach im Emmen
Aeschiried
Habstetten
Utzenstorf
Heimenschwand
Langnau im Emmental
Hautligen

Koppigen

Meikirch

Slderen

Walliswil b. Wangen
Uebeschi

1996
1990
1993
1998
1999
1993
1995
1999
1997
1986
1995
1994
1990
1996
2001
1994
1995
2002
1984
2001
1993
1997
2003
1991
2001
1995
1983
1989
1993

Koppigen

Biglen

Gerzensee
Hasle-Riegsau
Muihledorf BE
Heimisbach
Steinhuserberg

Oey

Niederscherli
Reichenbach im Kande
Riggisberg

Siideren

Bigenthal

Langnau im Emmental
Les Prés-d Orvin
Koppigen
Heimenschwand
Aeschau

Oberbalm

Hasliberg Reuti
Signau

Adelboden
Schmidigen-Mihleweg
Wichtrach

Milken

Hohenrain

Melchnau

Aeschlen b. Oberdies
Eggiwil
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Sommer Roman, T *
Fankhauser Reto, S *
Staub Maél, S *
Kobel Marcel, S
Gerber Thomas, S *
Gerber Samuel, S

De Fusco Dario, S *
Berger René, S **
Wicki Cédric, S

Kropf Thomas, S *

Kestenholz Christian, S

Renfer Lukas, S **
Wathrich Simon, S

Ruegsegger Christian, S

Reust Markus, S *
Aellen Florian, S *
Wathrich Bruno, S
Tschanz Richard, S *
Heeb Thierry, T
Buhler Marcel, S
Kyburz Silas, S
Kéampf Marcel, S *
Jaggi Lukas, S *
Grossen John, S *
Graber Alfred, S *
Woithrich Philip, S *
Riegsegger Ueli, S
Marti Stefan, S **
Galli Markus, S
Gerber Marco, S
Wittwer Josias, S **
Stalder Kurt, S
Roschi Adrian, S
Kappeler Ruedi, S
Zgraggen Fabian, S *
Tschumi Lukas, S *
Thierstein Marco, S *
Sommer Martin, S
Scheuner Michael, S *
Schenk Adrian, S *
Joss David, S *
Gebhrig Kilian, T
Butikofer Lukas, S *
Aebersold David, S
Aebersold Adrian, S
Wiedmer Michael, S
Galli Sandro, S
Berger Ueli, S *
Wyss Sven, S
Maurer David, S
Engel Manfred, S
Blaser Roman, S *
Iseli Marco, T **
Beer Andy, S
Gerber Stefan, S

Schlussrangliste
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Wasen im Emmental
Oberhunigen
Sonceboz-Sombeval
Trubschachen
Eggiwil
Grindelwald
Ursenbach
Ruegsauschachen
Ersigen
Ruedisbach
Niederhunigen
Plaffeien

Signau

Lauperswil
Gurzelen

Gstaad

Signau

Eriz

Kallnach

Bowil

Kerzers

Gunten

Gutenburg
Frutigen

Biglen

Mirchel
Gysenstein
Oberbitschel
Biglen

Zaziwil

Reichenbach im Kande

Eggiwil

Oberwil im Simmental
Reutigen

Aeugst am Albis
Wolfisberg

Hochdorf

Hausernmoos im Emme

Bleiken b. Oberdiess
Les Prés-d Orvin
Thierachern
Sumiswald
Hasliberg Goldern
Walterswil BE
Walterswil BE
Fankhaus (Trub)
Biglen

Burgistein
Roémerswil LU
Heimenschwand
Grosshochstetten
Boll

Zwieselberg

Oey

Riegsbach

Seite 2/4

(81)
(22)

ET
ET

(140) JB

(47)
(40)
(108)
(167)
(17)
(182)
(172)
(45)

ET
ET
BO
OA
ET
OA
OA
ET

(139) JB

(95)
(66)
(153)
97)
(89)
(129
(188
(101
(189
(202
(169
(107
(144
(93)
(67)
(151)
(26)
(37)
(133)
(82)
(122)
(115)
(8)
(177)
(6)
(80)
(71)
(68)
(147)
(31)
(103)
(10)
9)
(88)
(27)
(142)
(199)
(52)
(20)
(18)
(111)
(201)
(38)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

ET
ET
ML
BO
ET
BO
SL
BO
SL
BO
OA
BO
ML
ET
ET
ML
ET
ET
BO
ET
BO
BO
GA
OA
GA
ET
ET
ET
ML
ET
BO
ET
ET
ET
ET
ML
GA
ET
ET
ET
BO
BO
ET

+

+ O + + + O O O + + O O

+ O© + o + + + ©

o 4+ + +

+ + + O 0o o0 O + + +

+ + + o o

+

o o + o

+

o O o +

o]

't o o + +

+ + + o o + + + + o©

+ + + + 0 o o o + + + +

o o o +

o O O + + O +

o + + + o©O
+ O + + + + O + O + + + + +

+ + + ©
+ +4 O O +4 O +4 O O +4 O O O O O 4+ O 4+ © O O + O + +

+ o+ o+ o+ o+ o+
o + + + o +

' o + o o o
o

o
o + + +
o

Blunier EDV GmbH Event Data Service



ZAZIWILH /12.MAT 19

EMMENTALISCHES

SCHWINGFEST Schlussrangliste
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16a 54,00 Ryter Peter, S 1997 Kandergrund (12BO  +o0 o0 +

b 54,00 Fankhauser Samuel, S 2002 Zollbrick @ ET +o0-+-o0

¢ 54,00 Aellen Philipp, S * 1998 Gstaad © BO +o0+-o0

d 54,00 Kohler Matthias, S 1997 Aefligen 7 OA  +o00+- o0

e 54,00 Wadthrich Jonas, S 2001 Trub ©@ ET +o0o0+o00

f 54,00 Ramseier Samuel, S 1999 Langnau im Emmental ©0) ET oo+ 0 + 0

g 54,00 Oberli Pascal, S 1999 Schangnau ®) ET +o0o0+o0o0

h 54,00 Baumann Roland, S 2000 Oberdiessbach (15 ET o0+ 00+
17a 53,75 Willimann Stefan, S 1995 Pfaffnau 18)OA o +o0- +o0

b 58,75 Troxler Jonas, S 2000 Urswil mn GA oo+ =+o

¢ 53,75 Rodthlisberger Florian, S 1999 Melchnau 174 OA +00+0

d 53,75 Reinhard Michael, S 2002 Wasen im Emmental enNET ++o00-o0

e 58,75 Keller Fredy, S 1995 Gunten 11 BO o+ - +o00

f 53,75 Kehrli Bruno, S 1994 Gadmen @9BO +o00+o0

g 58,75 Gasser Fabian, S 2001 Eggiwil e ET 00+ o0+

h 53,75 Danz Benoit, S 2001 La Heutte w3nJB o +o0 - 0+

i 53,75 Siegrist Niklas, S 1998 Biglen 7 ET +o0o00+o0

i 53,75 Siegenthaler Jurg, S 1992 Langnau im Emmental s ML o + 0 0 0 +

k 58,75 Marthaler Michel, S 2000 Zollikofen 50 ML +o000 +o0
18a 53,50 Turin Antoine, S 2001 Gilly 1) OA +o00+o0o0

b 53,50 Leuenberger Matthias, S 1999 Eggiwil @9 ET IR

c 53,50 Rentsch Christian, S 1998 Trubschachen © ET +- o

d 53,50 Wehrli Christian, S * 1991 Uetendorf 13 BO oo + -

e 53,50 Walther Patrick, S * 1996 Huttwil (18) OA o - +o

f 53,50 Bachmann Roger, T * 1992 Malters ® GA - -+-o00
19a 53,25 Wicki Nicolas, S 1993 St. Urban (196) OA +00 -

b 53,25 Steffen Loris, T 2001 Grinenmatt ®) ET o+- o

¢ 53,25 Heim Michael, S 2001 Oberwil im Simmental (109 BO + o o -

d 53,25 Buhler Roland, S 1997 Schwanden (Sigriswil (102 BO o o + -

e 53,25 Zaugg Christian, S * 1995 lttigen () ML o+ 0 - o

f 53,25 von Biren Stephan, S ** 1989 Zauggenried 178 OA oo+ - - o0

g 53,25 Siegrist Lukas, S 1996 Rothenbach im Emmen @8 ET o - + 0 - o

h 53,25 Hehlen Nico, S 2002 Oey 108y BO - -o0+o00

i 53,25 Gerber Florian, S 1996 Langnauim Emmental @5 ET oo+ - 00
20a 53,00 Luthi David, S 2002 Bowil oML +o0- 0 - -

b 53,00 BlaserdJan, T* 1991 Derendingen 165) OA o - + - o

¢ 53,00 Zingg Michael, S 1999 Huttwil (18)OA - o+-o00

d 53,00 Vdgeli Luca, T 1999 Wilderswil @3)BO o- +-o0o0

e 53,00 Thalmann Thomas, S * 1995 Wolhusen ® GA o-+o0o0

f 53,00 Probst Logan, S 2000 Schangnau 67 ET o+0-o0

g 53,00 Hostettler Bruno, S 1994 Sangernboden @@ ML - 0o- +o0o0

h 53,00 Aebersold Fabian, S 2003 Walterswil BE m ET  +o00--o0
21a 52,75 Mettler Fabio, S 2002 Lengnau BE (19 SL o +-0- o0

b 52,75 Zimmermann Yves, S 1997 Wattenwil M3y ML - +o0o0o0o0

¢ 52,75 Schitz Hansueli, S 1995 Reichenbach im Kande 12y BO o + 0 0 o -

d 52,75 Neukomm Thierry, S 1995 Champoz (1) JB o +o00- o0
22a 52,50 Schlichter Georg, S 1990 Worb 7 ET oo0o+o0o0o0

b 52,50 Schindler Christoph, S 2000 Oberdiessbach 7 ET oo0o0+o0o0

¢ 52,50 Bértschi Silvano, S 2003 Ranflih (149 ET oo0o0+o0o0
23 44,25 Withrich Hans, S 1995 Eggiwil @ ET - -o0+o0 uUnfal
24 38,25 Stucki Christian, S *** 1985 Lyss (193 SL  ++ +o0 Unfall
25 36,00 Gerber Ueli, S * 1998 Sideren @) ET + 0 Unfall
26a 35,25 Zoss Cedric, S 1999 Bern ey ML o + o0 o0 ausg.

b 35,25 Walther Nicolas, S 1994 Rueggisberg (ML +o0o00 ausg.

¢ 35,25 Suter André, S 1999 Grindelwald @0 BO +o0o0o0 ausg.

d 35,25 Roos Fabian, S 2000 Signau ©®) ET o+o00 ausg.

e 35,25 Lithi Lukas, S 2003 Marbach LU 6 ET o0 +o0 ausg.

Seite 3/4
* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandsschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg.Kranzschwinger Blunier EDV GmbH Event Data Service



N N
O
Q

w
o
OO TO®H O QOT

31
32
33
34
35

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandsschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg.Kranzschwinger

ZAZIWILH /12. MAT 19

TALISCHES
VINGFEST

URCHIG & GMUETLECH

35,25 Burger Noel, S
35,25 Boss Andreas, S
35,25 Berger Philipp, S
35,00 Mdésching Andy, S *
35,00 Fankhauser Thomas, S *
34,75 Schipbach Janick, S *
34,25 Kohli Patrick, S
34,25 Knutti Alexander, S
34,25 Gerber Andre, S
34,25 Burger Lionel, S
34,25 Wathrich Severin, S
34,25 Salzmann Luca, S
34,00 Schmutz Adrian, S
34,00 Riesen Lukas, S
34,00 Gerber Theo, S
34,00 Fankhauser Marco, S
26,25 Gehrig Damian, T ***
26,00 Lehmann Ueli, S
18,25 Aeschlimann Ueli, S
17,25 Schletti Andreas, S *
17,00 Habegger Heinz, S **

Schlussrangliste
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1999 Orvin

2002 Sigriswil
2003 Oberfrittenbach
1990 Gstaad

1990 Steffisburg
1997 Walkringen
1995 Mamishaus
1999 Adelboden
2002 Signau

1997 Orvin

2002 Trub

1999 Gonhl

2002 Mirchel

2000 Aeschau
2003 Eggiwil

2000 Trub

1993 Sumiswald
1990 Hinterfultigen
1999 Trubschachen
1998 St. Stephan
1985 Fankhaus (Trub)
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